
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST SHELBY NATL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197901100000
03450

01/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

387 219

197902090000
16560

02/09/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEPLES,
KENNETH LEE
& HE

388 112

197903160000
32450

03/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JARRETT,
WESLEY &
DEBORAH

389 475

197904060000
42190

04/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS,
EVA

15 424

197904060000
42220

04/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, LARRY

15 425

197904060000
42270

04/06/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRY, GARY 15 423

197905030000
54110

05/03/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
JOHN C.

391 138

197905090000
56500

05/09/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOTTOMS,
HENRY ODELL
& BR

391 344

197904180000
47740

04/18/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
CLARENCE
DALE

390 626

197904200000
48840

04/20/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEE HOMES
INC

390 759

197905160000
59260

05/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MULROONEY,
SHIRLEY
ETAL

391 616

197904260000
50730

04/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOURIA,
DAVID M. &
BENNIE

390 912

197904260000
51020

04/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWNER,
RALPH

15 473

197904300000
52600

04/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
DOUGLAS W,
JR. & N

390 990

197906040000
68500

06/04/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
RICKY LAMAR
& DIA

392 309

197906110000
71800

06/11/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKE
HOMES INC

392 570

197907050000
84530

07/05/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PIKE, MELVIN
DWAYNE &
LAU

393 466

197906250000
79160

06/25/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENISON,
CAROL
MARGA-ETAL

31 459

197907190000
91270

07/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEWEY M.
WATTS JR INC

394 68

197907250000
94430

07/25/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

394 255

197908230001
08320

08/23/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND,
RICKEY

15 791

197908230001
08300

08/23/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS,
SHIRLEY D.

15 789



197910030001
27800

10/03/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DH&H DEVT
INC

396 817

197910050001
29920

10/05/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE H&P
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

396 893

197910100001
31900

10/10/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LOURIA,
DAVID M.

6 74

197910240001
39160

10/24/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS, ROY
A. & LAURA S.

397 592

197910310001
42370

10/31/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURK,
THOMAS M. &
EDELENE

33 472

197911070001
46160

11/07/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEALE, AVA L. 15 982

197912190001
64320

12/19/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
JAMES A. &
BRENDA

399 295

197905070000
55440

05/07/1979
12:00:00

1ST SHELBY
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROD
DONNELLY
CONST INC

30 660


