Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= 1ST SHELBY NATL BANK;									NK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197901100000 03450	01/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	387	219				
197902090000 16560	02/09/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEPLES, KENNETH LEE & HE	388	112				
197903160000 32450	03/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JARRETT, WESLEY & DEBORAH	389	475				
197904060000 42190	04/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS, EVA	15	424				
197904060000 42220	04/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , LARRY	15	425				
197904060000 42270	04/06/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRY, GARY	15	423				
197905030000 54110	05/03/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, JOHN C.	391	138				
197905090000 56500	05/09/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOTTOMS, HENRY ODELL & BR	391	344				
197904180000 47740	04/18/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, CLARENCE DALE	390	626				
197904200000 48840	04/20/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEE HOMES INC	390	759				
197905160000 59260	05/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULROONEY, SHIRLEY ETAL	391	616				
197904260000 50730	04/26/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOURIA, DAVID M. & BENNIE	390	912				
197904260000 51020	04/26/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWNER, RALPH	15	473				
197904300000 52600	04/30/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, DOUGLAS W, JR. & N	390	990				
197906040000 68500	06/04/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, RICKY LAMAR & DIA	392	309				
197906110000 71800	06/11/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKE HOMES INC	392	570				
197907050000 84530	07/05/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIKE, MELVIN DWAYNE & LAU	393	466				
197906250000 79160	06/25/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENISON, CAROL MARGA-ETAL	31	459				
197907190000 91270	07/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEWEY M. WATTS JR INC	394	68				
197907250000 94430	07/25/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	394	255				
197908230001 08320	08/23/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND, RICKEY	15	791				
197908230001 08300	08/23/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS, SHIRLEY D.	15	789				

197910030001 27800	10/03/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DH&H DEVT INC	396	817		
197910050001 29920	10/05/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H&P DEVELOPMEN T INC	396	893		
197910100001 31900	10/10/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	LOURIA, DAVID M.	6	74		
197910240001 39160	10/24/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, ROY A. & LAURA S.	397	592		
197910310001 42370	10/31/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURK, THOMAS M. & EDELENE	33	472		
197911070001 46160	11/07/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEALE, AVA L.	15	982		
197912190001 64320	12/19/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, JAMES A. & BRENDA	399	295		
197905070000 55440	05/07/1979 12:00:00	1ST SHELBY NATL BANK	Grantor		ROD DONNELLY CONST INC	30	660		